Women Half Marathon
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Name

Reeve, Karen
Pauna-Reele, Debbie
Taylor, Margie
Horne, Chery
Hansen, Rita
Carson, Jacqui
McPhie, Jocelyn
Lynch, Jan

Thorn, Julia

Bevis, Svsan

Berry, Kate

Lloyd, Susan

Davis, Carolyn
Malcomson, Frances
Gregg, Susannah
Clifford, Karen
Massaro, Rachel
Smith, Alison
Johnstone, Bronwyn
Porter, Jenny

Crisp, Andrea

Peck, Adele
Jackson, Leslie
Spinks, Janette
Crisp, Jo

Edward, Yvette
Fenton, Fiona
Fraser, Rebecca
Murray, Karen
Forsyth, Judi

Horn, Margaret
Wouters, Caroline
O'Brien, JO
Anderson, Kate
Thorp, Teresa
Tuttle, Deborah
Mizzen, Gaele
Stowe, Anne
Andrews, Christine
Bourke, Andrea
Nicholls, Bernadette
Jackson, Maryanne
Hobden, Coralene
McCrossen, Margaret

Women Marathon
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Name

Upcher, Janet

Guy, Jacqui

Wilson, Lisa
Panagulias, Ann
Kidd, Juanita
Manifold, Andreana
Corbould, Anne
Gunton, Sharon
Allen, Lorraine

Time

1:32.17
1:32.46
1:33.04
1:35.03
1:40.01
1:40.24
1:42.16
1:45.01
1:45.24
1:45.50
1:46.09
1:48.44
1:48.51
1:48.59
1:49.38
1:51.12
1:51.35
1:51.56
1:53.25
1:54.29
1:56.07
1:57.10
2:00.07
2:00.28
2:02.12
2:09.04
2:11.23
2:13.05
2:18.24
2:19.37
2:26.58
2:33.05
2:33.54
2:33.55
2:45.56
2:48.55
2:54.01
3:06.32
3:12.56
3:12.58
3:14.58
3:14.58
3:18.12
DNF

Time

3:21.27
3:25.13
3:28.18
4:04.03
4:20.07
4:21.30
4:23.56
4:25.59
4:31.32

Cadbury's Factory
Results

Cadbury Marathon Championships - 12/01/2003

Men Half Marathon
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Name

Knight, Pete
Oldfield, Gerry
French, Christopher
Clarke, Phillip
Guy, Mark
Cornish, John
Groves, Matt
Albiston, Keith
Clavson, Sean
Fewton, Stephen
Clauson, Krib
Potito, Adam
Scott, Richard
Sluyters, Paul
Close, Oliver
Forde, Dean
Harrison, Luke
Day, Rohan
Roach, Brett
Hickey, Greg
Hitchens, Jonathon
Harmsen, Nicholas
Gibson, Cameron
Bannister, Ben
Johns, Alvin
Inglis, Brvce
Walker, Michael
Ralph, Stuart
Austin, Leigh
Anderson, David
Lewis, Todd

Pain, Tim
Tatchell, Robert
Brown, Chris
Lacey, Larry
Johnson, Graham
Wickham, Glenn
Hughes, Andrew
Woolley, Mathew
Humphry, Aaron
Crellin, Tim
Strywe, Mark
Sullivan, Christopher
Roblrtson, Bob
Newbold, Andrew
Brooks, Alistair
Lynch, David
Vawihpe, Marc
Coville, Charles
Beadell, Roy
Mayhew, Keith
Meredith, Michael
Griggs, Harvey
Byas, Danwy
O'Hara, Geoffrey
Groom, Colin
Normington, Mark

Team

1:11.25
1:13.19
1:15.33
1:15.52
1:17.18
1:18.06
1:18.36
1:18.39
1:19.12
1:19.52
1:20.06
1:20.45
1:22.18
1:22.37
1:23.41
1:24.40
1:24.53
1:25.11
1:25.27
1:25.41
1:26.30
1:27.04
1:27.32
1:27.50
1:28.24
1:28.33
1:28.42
1:29.11
1:29.19
1:29.22
1:29.31
1:29.42
1:29.51
1:30.15
1:30.37
1:30.49
1:32.01
1:32.15
1:33.52
1:33.53
1:33.57
1:34.06
1:35.27
1:35.34
1:35.49
1:35.53
1:36.03
1:37.54
1:38.18
1:38.30
1:39.27
1:39.29
1:40.05
1:41.33
1:42.15
1:43.26
1:43.31



(Men Half Marathon Continued)

Name

Underwood, Michael
Glassborow, Jamie
Porter, John

Finch, Andrew
Tadd, Matthew
Quinlan, Peter
Powell, Christopher
Carter, Ray
Cresswell, David
McDermott, Brent
Thompson, Dale
Lovitt, Andrew
Griffiths, Bernard
Thompson, Michael
McCrossen, Robert
Smith, Mark
O'Conner, Grant
Lampasona, Gerry
Atkins, Shane
McCoy, Ashley
Murray, Noel
Yatomi -clarke, James
Ingham, Michael
Currie, David
MacDonald, Norman
Dew, Mark

Johns, Sharon
Brownb, Kevin
Maddock, Mike
Mussared, Phillip
Hove, Alex

Currie, Timothy
Zeitzen, Tony
Rayner, Mark
Nishiyama, Hajime
Fehlandt, Hartmut
Rodway, Robert
Trotter, Michael
Gerlach, Christiah
Gerlach, Eugene
Sheppard, Kevin
McCrossen, Gordon
Harrex, Stanley
Fletcher, Wayne
Stutter, Jim
Bennett, Paul

Men Marathon
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Name

Oliver, Colin
Jago, John
Grimmett, Mal
Hunt, Peter
Vocke, Peter
Susa, Nenet
Dunn, Craig
Corlis, Michael
Johnson, Murray
Bidgood, Paul

Team

1:44.14
1:44.15
1:45.43
1:45.45
1:46.27
1:46.32
1:47.25
1:48.16
1:48.18
1:48.31
1:48.37
1:50.20
1:51.11
1:51.20
1:51.53
1:51.55
1:53.05
1:53.15
1:53.31
1:54.08
1:54.49
1:56.36
1:57.10
1:58.24
1:59.18
2:00.12
2:01.09
2:03.54
2:06.18
2:06.45
2:06.45
2:07.46
2:07.51
2:08.39
2:13.36
2:13.59
2:14.29
2:30.53
2:44.45
2:57.56
3:00.49
3:00.49
3:28.17
DNF

DNF

DNF

Team

2:33.44
2:43.12
2:47.42
2:48.50
2:51.27
2:52.46
2:58.38
3:01.36
3:06.03
3:08.29

Cadbury's Factory
Results
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Cadbury Marathon Championships - 12/01/2003

Stolk, Ronald
Sharp, Clyde
Ingham, Tom
Blair, Timothy
Yee, William
Graham, Chris
Sullivan, Paul
Styles, David
Bone, David
Manifold, Rod
Roberts, Mitch
Gordon, Steven
Booth, Michael
Schilling, Nicholas
Hoskinson, Peter
Callan, Victor
Crawford, Cameron
Lee, Andrew
Holt, Craig
Howard, Terry
Denehey, Michael
Legro, David
Foster, George
Moore, Peter
Field, Alf
Jenkings, Rick
Birch, Paul

Cobb, Andrew

3:10.28
3:12.24
3:12.59
3:18.31
3:19.40
3:19.48
3:20.11
3:21.02
3:29.42
3:31.16
3:33.04
3:36.33
3:37.21
3:40.16
3:40.30
3:42.07
3:45.10
3:46.35
3:58.48
4:00.20
4:01.53
4:04.03
4:14.56
4:20.33
4:36.56
4:53.34
DNF

DNF



